Equipment for
the Food Manufacturing Industry
Applicable for a diverse range of food manufacturing processes / Possible to blow directly onto food /
Designed for hygiene management in accordance with HACCP and other standards
Packaging
Transfer
Cleaning
Box

∗ Please use HFm Series or HFm compatible products on the downstream side refrigerated air dryer.
3
How to Order
Pressure range
Pressure display unit
Input signal
Cable connector type
Bracket
Monitor output
Thread type Port size
Power supply voltage
Model
∗2   This product is for overseas
use only according to the
New Measurement Act.
(The SI unit type is
provided for use in Japan.)
∗  This product uses grease for food processing equipment (certified by NSF-H1) for fluid contact
parts.
∗  The grease used for the built-in solenoid valve is not grease for food processing equipment.
The solenoid valve exhaust may be discharged from EXH to the outside of the unit. If required,
connect a pipe outside the area.
∗  Due to the structure of this product, wear debris and lubricant may flow to the OUT side of the
product, so be sure to connect the required air preparation equipment, such as an air filter.
Decide the specifications of the devices according to the equipment on the OUT side of this product.
2 2000 type
3 3000 type
1 0.1 MPa
3 0.5 MPa
5 0.9 MPa
0 24 VDC
1 12 to 15 VDC
0 Current type 4 to 20 mADC (Sink type)
1 Current type 0 to 20 mADC (Sink type)
2 Voltage type 0 to 5 VDC
3 Voltage type 0 to 10 VDC
40 4 points preset input
1 Analog output 1 to 5 VDC
2 Switch output/NPN output
3 Switch output/PNP output
4 Analog output 4 to 20 mADC (Sink type)
Nil None (For 4 points preset input)
Nil MPa
2 ∗2 kgf/cm2
3 bar
4 ∗2 psi
5 kPa
S Straight type 3 m
L Right angle type 3 m
N Without cable connector
Nil Without bracket
B Flat bracket
C L-bracket
1 1/8 (1000 type)
2 1/4 (1000, 2000, 3000 type)
3 3/8 (2000, 3000 type)
4 1/2 (3000 type)
Nil Rc
N NPT
T NPTF
F G
Click here for details on the
specifications and dimensions.
∗1  Only the standard product of the ITV1000 series complies with HF1.
HF1-ITV2000/3000 Series
ITV1000 Series
Electro-Pneumatic Regulator
ITV 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 S1000 type
2000/3000 type HF1 ITV 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 S
∗  Since the ITV1000 series features a grease-free
structure, the standard product complies with
HF1. Therefore, the ITV1000 series product does
not require the “HF1-“ part number prefix.